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FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  81
Lucca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pepe 00.001 12075 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  72
Rico 46.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gavet 03.088 16081 100 0
Lizzy 52.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 02.726 16034 100 0
CeCe 39.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brady 03.657 16080 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  70
Gemma 40.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fuge 03.6711 20090 100 0
Jacqui 66.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fuge 02.2210 20082 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  147 SCT:  72
Kip 36.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Terrell 04.0612 24060 100 0
Twitch 51.87 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Rich 02.8315 24097 95 0
Crockett 70.99 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Schwartz 12.0713 24092 0 0
Comet 62.39 0 5 1 30NQ 2 0Bogert 02.3614 24093 0 0

R

FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  156 SCT:  74
Emerald 74.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.102 08020 100 0
Scout 57.84 0 0 02 5Q 0 1Miyahara 02.701 08016 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  71
Seven 58.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marter 02.665 12021 100 0
Jack 65.37 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Brotherton 02.396 12079 95 0
Kyrk 57.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spence 02.737 12022 0 0
Gandy 67.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spence 02.328 12026 0 0
Winnie 67.52 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Bare 02.314 12073 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  69
Oliver 62.78 0 0 11 5Q 0 0McNeil 02.5510 16029 95 0
Ela 44.81 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Buchma 03.579 16027 0 0
Ellie 79.66 10 2 0 30NQ 0 0Jenkins 02.0111 16030 0 0
Mollie 51.60 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Tabeling 03.1012 16032 0 0
Triumph 82.96 13 3 1 46NQ 0 0Gross 01.9313 16033 0 0
Brutus 77.87 8 2 1 31NQ 2 0McCay 02.0514 16282 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  67
Diesel 39.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Swanekamp 04.1820 20044 100 0
Tess 48.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fisher 03.4215 20104 100 0
Bree 61.01 0 1 13 10Q 0 0Jensen 02.6917 20036 90 0
Ellie Mae 52.21 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Klee 03.1416 20035 0 0
Lexi 62.60 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Fuge 02.6218 20040 0 0
Apple 56.52 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fit 12.9019 20042 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  69
Breeze 47.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nicholson 03.4625 24058 100 0
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Teeka 65.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 02.5024 24053 100 0
Hush 52.36 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Koster 03.1326 24059 95 0
Nola 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schillebeeckx-Ric 10.0023 24048 0 0
Atia 51.78 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Enna 03.1727 24061 0 0
Ace 92.77 23 2 2 66NQ 0 0Munson 01.7722 24476 0 0

R

FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Shay-lee 70.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ardary 02.4616 08017 0 0
Buster 79.13 4 2 2 32NQ 1 0Marter 02.2017 08019 0 0
Chloe 77.76 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Salerno 02.2418 08186 0 0
Daphne 88.25 13 4 3 79NQ 3 1Applebaum 01.9719 08433 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Dallas 65.60 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Tanguay 02.6543 12437 0 0
Petey 84.81 15 1 0 50NQ 0 0Earle 02.0544 12438 0 0
Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.0045 12442 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Rip 48.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sharp 03.6674 16281 100 0
Spring 37.98 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Burbank 04.7172 16257 0 0
Eva 15.01 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Polito 111.9373 16261 0 0
Moses 17.40 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 110.2975 16446 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0076 16451 0 0
Buster 82.57 14 1 1 52NQ 0 0Harvey 02.1777 16453 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64
Goose 37.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeWitt 04.92140 20464 100 0
Blaze 38.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Casella 04.80138 20460 100 0
Bella 67.15 3 2 0 19NQ 2 0MacEwan 02.73133 20360 0 0
Anya 45.57 0 3 1 20NQ 6 0Patrick 04.02137 20458 0 0
Gabe 62.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 02.94139 20461 0 0
Miss Mae 69.00 5 1 1 25NQ 3 0Benfield 02.65141 20466 0 0
Wren 57.83 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Callahan 03.16142 20467 0 0
Haley 48.64 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Bogert 03.76143 20468 0 0
Bee Bee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodman 00.00134 20364 0 0
Spooner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ziesing 00.00135 20455 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.00136 20456 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68
Quest 40.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.46174 24470 100 0
Max Fats 41.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hughes 04.42171 24379 100 0
Duke 49.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.68170 24372 0 0
Baron 43.09 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Potter 04.25172 24386 0 0
Steele 52.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Smith 03.47173 24413 0 0
Bling-Bling! 58.19 0 ## 0 120NQ 0 0Mosner 13.14175 24471 0 0
Comet 66.36 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Bodine 02.76176 24475 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00177 24477 0 0
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R

FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Gracie 42.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 04.0511 08188 100 32
Cinder 48.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.5812 08189 100 26
Delilah 49.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brady 03.5314 08193 100 25
Scout 54.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Christman 03.178 08179 100 20
Gracie 56.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Holman 03.095 08176 100 18
Chelsea 56.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.0615 08194 100 18
Kasey 59.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nicony 02.917 08178 100 15
Lacie 62.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 02.779 08184 100 12
Dandy 63.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 02.7410 08187 100 11
Cherry 65.24 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Scheiner 02.674 08175 0 0
Maisie 57.27 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Brawner 03.046 08177 0 0
Graham 80.76 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Brawner 02.1513 08192 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Ticket 41.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.1841 12237 100 27
Soozie 50.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.4332 12218 100 18
Abby 53.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.2437 12230 100 15
Viva 54.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.2225 12201 100 14
Smidgen 54.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.1631 12217 100 14
Morgan 56.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.0940 12236 100 12
Crysta 57.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.0535 12225 100 11
Sam 57.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.0239 12234 100 11
Emmie 59.10 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Parkin 02.9423 12195 0 0
Tag 38.87 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Prekop 04.4824 12200 0 0
Pixie 61.06 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Marsh 02.8542 12204 0 0
GG 87.04 18 3 3 84NQ 2 0Berman 02.0026 12207 0 0
Bounce 58.33 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Tappin 02.9827 12208 0 0
Belle 48.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powell 03.6128 12209 0 0
Hogan 45.90 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Wilson 03.7929 12210 0 0
Allie 56.05 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Barkan 03.1030 12214 0 0
Celia 45.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Francis 03.8433 12222 0 0
Ema 46.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Buchma 03.7534 12223 0 0
Tweek 43.06 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Kessel 04.0436 12229 0 0
Luc 46.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 03.7238 12232 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Clara 44.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Beiser 04.0356 16252 100 23
Woofles 47.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Spahr 03.7357 16254 100 20
Oscar 48.02 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.7365 16273 100 19
Gunner 50.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.5655 16250 100 17
Lucy 52.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powell 03.4166 16276 100 15
Tempo 52.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 03.3861 16264 100 15
Piper 53.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.3263 16267 100 14
Rio 54.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.2658 16256 100 13
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Elvira 57.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.1459 16262 100 10
Bertha 62.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 02.8867 16279 100 5
Raya 56.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 03.1553 16238 0 0
Webster 68.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Seideman 02.6254 16248 0 0
Bella 50.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 03.5760 16263 0 0
Elvis 53.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.3264 16271 0 0
Linus 44.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.0468 16280 0 0
Finnegan 74.79 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0McNelis 02.3969 16284 82 0
Xena 69.43 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Cimprich 02.5870 16285 0 0
Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0071 16447 0 0
Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0062 16265 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64
The Pi 37.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.8299 20310 100 26
Ace 39.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Spicuzza 04.66127 20362 100 24
Splash 39.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Glass 04.6496 20307 100 24
Stella 39.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 04.63126 20361 100 24
Porsche 39.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hammond 04.59102 20315 100 24
Ruby 41.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 04.41103 20316 100 22
Reba 41.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.38104 20317 100 22
Becca 42.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Callahan 04.3392 20298 100 21
Darcy 43.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 04.2293 20299 100 20
Smoke 47.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Losco 03.86100 20312 100 16
Streak 47.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 03.8495 20303 100 16
Spring 49.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.70129 20369 100 14
Bensen 49.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keeshen 03.70110 20329 100 14
Reno 50.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 03.6497 20308 100 13
Brash 52.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 03.51105 20318 100 11
Panda 52.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eastman 03.5189 20290 100 11
Rose 52.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Klee 03.47115 20339 100 11
Batman 55.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.3091 20296 100 8
Banshee 55.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.29128 20365 100 8
Amos 57.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.20122 20355 100 6
Minnie 58.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.13124 20357 100 5
Blizz 61.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Smith 02.9888 20287 0 0
Samie 46.66 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Dauer 03.9298 20309 0 0
Gabby 50.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.62101 20314 0 0
Blitz 52.39 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Aldrich 03.49106 20319 0 0
Hedwig 59.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bishop 03.09107 20321 0 0
Usa 51.07 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Staivecki 03.58108 20322 0 0
Rascal 50.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.66109 20328 0 0
Dante 54.99 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Evans 03.33111 20332 0 0
Gracie 35.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wirkowski 05.13112 20333 0 0
Jackson 50.33 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Kerensky 03.64113 20336 0 0
Fiona 35.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 05.18114 20337 0 0
Petey 55.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Garfinkel 03.30116 20343 0 0
Anna 45.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zilney 04.04117 20344 0 0
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Nemesis 51.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.5887 20345 0 0
Barbara 60.16 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Fusco 03.04118 20346 0 0
Ty 39.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 04.67119 20347 0 0
Zuri 63.46 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Borowski 02.88120 20349 0 0
Kix 38.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wilkes 04.74121 20352 0 0
Ellie 53.31 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Terrell 03.43123 20356 0 0
Brolin 59.46 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Christman 03.08125 20358 0 0
Sammy 78.21 14 2 0 52NQ 0 0Minnella 02.34132 20363 0 0
Coach 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodman 00.0090 20292 0 0
Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0094 20300 0 0
Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.00130 20370 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00131 20371 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68
Sawyer 44.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Golfieri 04.10162 24397 100 23
Scooter 46.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.90165 24402 100 21
TJ 48.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 03.79168 24411 100 19
Rush 49.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.67161 24396 100 18
Gusto 52.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jenkins 03.46163 24399 100 15
Duke 52.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mazza 03.46150 24376 100 15
Dazzle 54.03 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barkan 03.39151 24377 0 0
Iko 53.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.43154 24387 0 0
Cruella 59.83 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Koster 03.06155 24388 0 0
Cooper 70.40 2 2 0 16NQ 1 0Webster 02.60156 24389 0 0
Scout 57.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Main 03.17157 24390 0 0
Blazer 47.21 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Numata 03.88158 24391 0 0
Spirit 47.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Larsen 03.81159 24392 0 0
Kiki 52.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.50160 24395 0 0
Moana 44.84 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Branco 04.08164 24400 0 0
Trace 80.04 12 1 1 46NQ 2 0Pisch 02.29166 24407 0 0
Sheila 39.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fischer 04.61167 24409 0 0
Mickey 55.68 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Reinhard 03.29169 24412 0 0
Nala 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Armstrong 00.00152 24378 0 0
Toben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Witte 00.00153 24384 0 0

R

FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  140 SCT:  86
Leanne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lebkuecher 00.003 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  80
Avens 85.44 5 1 01 10Q 0 0Stipick 01.642 08002 90 0
Bodriy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Poklikuha 00.004 08418 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  77
Freckles 48.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Van Meter 02.985 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  75
Rowdy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregor 00.009 16009 0 0
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R

FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  156 SCT:  76
Billy 42.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cruder 03.653 08001 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  74
Logan 47.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gunoskey 03.4221 20015 100 0

R

FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  174 SCT:  80
Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harry 10.003 04416 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  73
Jack 57.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harvey 03.1052 12423 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Splash 46.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Nicholson 03.9584 16153 0 0
Colby 51.03 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pidgeon 03.5985 16425 0 0
Charge 75.46 6 2 2 38NQ 1 0Stipick 02.4386 16427 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  73
BeeGee 88.19 15 0 1 55NQ 0 1Pisch 02.08149 20430 0 0
Charly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fluet 00.00147 20166 0 0
Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pancoski 00.00148 20429 0 0

R

FRI 19 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  174 SCT:  80
Poppi Seed 63.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.731 04109 100 16
Frasier 57.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Applebaum 03.012 04111 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  74
Skippy 55.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.1321 08118 100 18
Chrissy 57.54 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Weintrub 03.0220 08113 0 0
Oscar 61.08 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Polito 02.8522 08127 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  73
Maggie Mae 51.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stoudt 03.4646 12003 100 21
Angie 56.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Billman 03.1947 12131 100 16
CJ 61.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tappin 02.9251 12143 100 11
Shamus 77.22 4 0 0 12NQ 1 0McNelis 02.3248 12134 0 0
Moriah 45.34 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Bintliff 03.9549 12136 0 0
Randy 66.76 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Begasse 02.6850 12138 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Jessie 51.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Aldrich 03.5282 16159 100 17
Thor 57.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nicony 03.1883 16164 100 11
Kasey 37.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bowen 04.9279 16149 0 0
Pink 53.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Benfield 03.4480 16150 0 0

4/21/2013 Page 6 of 7 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Marshall 46.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.9778 16156 0 0
Keira 59.24 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pidgeon 03.0981 16158 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  73
Oliver 46.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 03.98146 20174 100 26
Mandy 56.80 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Pienkowski 13.22145 20169 0 0
Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Main 00.00144 20168 0 0
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